Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

ariyodd

Early Odds Proofing for November 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:15 Strange 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.23 -9.67
Newcastle Society
(A.W)
Single 30th 18:15 Hisar 2.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 12:55 Thurles |Fiddlers Bow 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.9
Single 29th 14:40 Hereford |Miss Night Owl 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.9
Single 29th 13:35 Hereford [The Last But 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.9
One
Single 29th 12:35 Hereford |Sage Monkey 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.9
Single 28th 15:10 Cockney Boy 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.9
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:40 Kikini 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.9
Southwell Bamalaam
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:00 Lingfield |Becauseshesai 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.9
dso
Single 28th 13:20 Vinnie Lewis 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.80 -2.9
Sedgefield
Single 28th 12:50 Big Time 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.7
Sedgefield Dancer
Single 27th 14:45 Ludlow |Bright 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.7
‘Tomorrow
Single 27th 13:25 Kempton |Winter Escape 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.7
Single 27th 13:05 Ludlow |Rocklander 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 -1.7
Single 27th 12:50 Kempton |Mister Malarky 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 -2.7
Single 26th 14:25 Exeter  |Brelan D'As 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.7
Single 25th 21:15 Lanjano 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 20:15 Tha'lr 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 12:30 Theatre 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.7
Huntingdon Territory
Single 24th 20:45 Spun Gold 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.7
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:00 Dundalk |Lady Nathaniel 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.7
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:00 Dundalk |Indian 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.7
(A.W) Tomahawk
Single 24th 15:35 Catterick |Going Gold 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.7
Single 24th 15:15 Ascot Brandon Hill 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.7
Single 24th 14:15 Ffos Las |Star Tackle 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.7
Single 24th 13:10 Ffos Las |Apollo Creed 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.05 -8.7
Single 24th 13:00 Ascot Dolos 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -9.75
Single 23rd 20:00 Tatlisu 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.08
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:00 Lucky Deal 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -12.08
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:10 Nice Shot 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.58
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:40 Market |Acting Lass 2.37 1.00 Win 1 1.37 -18.58
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen
Single 22nd 17:10 Kempton |Salute The 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -19.95
(A.W) Soldier
Single 22nd 15:20 Warwick |Dontminddboys| 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18.95
Single 22nd 14:00 Hexham |Onderun 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -17.95
Single 22nd 13:40 Warwick |Am | 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -16.95
Appropriate
Single 21st 14:00 Equus 3.00 1.00 Win 1.60 -15.95
Southwell Secretus
Single 21st 13:00 Forth Bridge 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.55
Southwell
Single 21st 12:50 Nautical Nitwit 3.00 1.00 Non-runner -16.55
Fakenham
Single 20th 15:50 Leicester|Speed 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.55
Company
Single 20th 14:40 Chef D'Equipe 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.55
Plumpton
Single 19th 12:55 Fontwell |Jukebox Jive 2.00 1.00 Win 0.80 -14.55
Single 18th 19:45 Wazin 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 18:15 Far Dawn 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 15:50 Northern Girl 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.35
\Wetherby
Single 18th 15:50 Schiaparannie 2.50 1.00 Win 1.20 -12.35
\Wetherby
Single 18th 15:15 Lingfield |Mythmaker 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.55
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:45 Lingfield |Boynton 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.55
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:25 Uttoxeter|Happy Diva 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.55
Single 18th 13:05 Whatduhavtog 2.62 1.00 Fell -1.00 -10.55
\Wetherby et
Single 18th 11:55 Lingfield |Gaudi 2.88 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.55
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:30 Dundalk |Golden Pearl 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.55
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:50 No Planning 4.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -7.55
Newcastle
Single 17th 14:25 Movewiththetim 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.55
Cheltenham es
Single 17th 12:50 Lingfield |Choice 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.55
(A.W) Encounter
Single 16th 14:45 Haraz 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:15 Give Em A 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.55
Southwell Clump
(A.W)
Single 16th 13:15 She's Royal 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 15th 15:45 Ayr Qasr 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.55
Single 15th 15:40 Airton 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.55
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:30 Exeter |Another 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.45
Venture
Single 14th 14:20 Lingfield |Capitoul 4.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 1.45
Single 14th 12:50 Lingfield |Agathe Rosalie 29.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.45
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:20 The Big Lad 2.10 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.45
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:45 Know The 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 4.45
Southwell Truth

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 13:40 Unnoticed 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.45
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 12th 13:30 Ffos Las |Billy Bronco 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.45
Single 11th 16:10 Solstice 41.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.45
\Wincanton Twilight
Single 11th 15:45 Kelso Love At Dawn 34.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.45
Single 11th 13:15 Achille 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.45
Wincanton
Single 11th 12:15 Kelso Senor 2.00 1.00 Win 1.00 5.45
Lombardy
Single 10th 17:30 Dundalk |Rivellino 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.45
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:00 Fontwell |Diese Des 3.75 1.00 Win 2.75 5.45
Bieffes
Single 9th 20:15 Manaahil 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:45 Making 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.7
Chelmsford Miracles
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:50 Ludlow |Joueur 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.7
Bresilien
Single 8th 19:10 Kempton |Spiritofedinbur 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.7
(A.W) gh
Single 8th 18:40 Kempton |Algamar 2.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.7
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:25 Dundalk |Palariva 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 7.7
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:40 Kempton |Ruffina 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.7
(A.W)
Single 8th 12:45 Fly Vinnie 8.00 1.00 Win 7.00 3.7
Musselburgh
Single 7th 19:45 Kempton |Grey Waters 3.75 1.00 Win 2.75 -3.3
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:15 Kempton |That's My Girl 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.05
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:15 Kempton |Racing Country 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.05
(A.W)
Single 7th 13:50 Redcar |Compton Mill 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.05
Single 7th 13:10 Axe Cap 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 15:40 Minella Web 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.05
Plumpton
Single 6th 15:30 Marten 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 -1.05
Southwell
Single 6th 13:50 Kempton |Meccabah 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.3
(A.W)
Single 6th 13:40 William Hunter 2.62 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.3
Plumpton
Single 5th 16:00 Naas Lagostovegas 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.3
Single 4th 17:30 Anna Medici 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:50 Ayr Calach 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.7
Single 4th 14.:40 Wholestone 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.7
\Wetherby
Single 3rd 20:45 Racing Angel 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.7
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:55 Fleabiscuit 5.00 1.00 Non-runner 3.7
Newmarket
Single 3rd 14:20 Spiritual Lady 2.75 1.00 Non-runner 3.7
Newmarket
Single 3rd 14:10 Uttoxeter|Maid Of 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 3.7
Tuscany
Single 3rd 13:10 Celestial 6.50 1.00 Win 4.95 4.7
Newmarket Spheres




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 17:25 Etisalat 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -0.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:45 Stratford |Mercian Prince 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.25

Single 2nd 13:40 Stratford |Good Man Pat 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.25

Single 2nd 13:00 Crackdeloust 4.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -1.25
Sedgefield

Single 1st 18:40 Dundalk |Tonkinese 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.25
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:50 Taunton |Challico 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 0.75

Single 1st 13:00 Rich Identity 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Nottingham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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